
 

 

 

 

How much are you paying for functionality you may already have in Office 365? 

Disparate systems Per user  

per month Single Microsoft Subscription Per user  

per month 

 
$16.80 

 

$20.64 

 
$10.00 

 

 
$17.30 

 

 
$12.00 

  

 

$9.99 

$14  

 
$9.00 

 

 
Per msg  

 
$19.99 

 

 
$16.49 

 

 $29.00 
 

 
$12.50 

              

 
$8.00 

 

 
$13.00 

 

 
$8.00 

 

Total ~$185 
Per user per month 

 
$20.64* 

Per user per month 
for Microsoft 365 Business Standard 

 

*Australian Dollars, excluding GST 

Completely integrate your business technology but replacing other more complex business tools too. 

 

OneNote 

Forms 

Compare, Switch and Save 

1300 228 744 

Sales@365sg.com.au 

www.365solutionsgroup.com.au 

Level 6, 200 Adelaide St, Brisbane City 

Power Automate 


