

Compare, Switch and Save

How much are you paying for functionality you may already have in Office 365?

Disparate systems	Per user per month	Single Microsoft Subscription	Per user per month
Google Docs	\$16.80	Office Desktop	
Google App Maker	\$10.00	PowerApps	
XOO	\$17.30	SharePoint	
🔆 + a b e a v	\$12.00	Power Bl	
Trello monday.com	\$9.99 \$14	Planner	
vimeo	\$9.00	Stream	
WhatsApp for business	Per msg	Vicrosoft Kaizala	\$20.64
zapier	\$19.99	Power Automate	\$20.64
🔩 Evernote	\$16.49	OneNote	
SurveyMonkey	\$29.00	Forms	
Series Dropbox	\$12.50	OneDrive for business	
c calendly	\$8.00	b Bookings	$\gamma \gamma$
🐝 emaze	\$13.00	s Sway	\times
🕂 slack	\$8.00	Microsoft Teams	
Total	~\$185 Per user per month		\$20.64. Per user per month for Microsoft 365 Business Star
	usiness technology	/ but replacing other more complex b	ousiness tools too.
Microsoft Dynamics 36	55	salesforce Microsoft	Azure

1300 228 744 Sales@365sg.com.au www.365solutionsgroup.com.au Level 6, 200 Adelaide St, Brisbane City